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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

IIYAMA TF4637MSC-B2AG

46

AMVA3

12

FullHD

1920x1080

1018.08

572.67

40.92/40.92

40.96/40.96

16:9

420

178/178

biuro@sqm.eu

1 x DVI-I (Input, 24+5-pin D-Sub)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1xUSB-B

1 x Audio (Input, 3.5mm)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)

90

1100

654.5

89

34

Power cord


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

biuro@sqm.eu

MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 46-inch liyama TF4637MSC-B2AG is a 1920x1080 Full HD touch screen monitor with a brightness of up to 420 nits. The TF4637MSC-B2AG uses an
IPS matrix with anti-glare coating - all this means that the liyama monitor presents a picture full of vivid colors, high contrast, large field of view and in great
Full HD quality.

The device uses capacitive 12-point multi-touch technology - when a human finger touches the glass, it is detected because the electrical characteristics of
the sensor grid significantly change. The coating is also characterized by great durability and scratch resistance. In addition, potential scratches have no
effect on the further trouble-free operation of the touch screen.

TF4637MSC-B2AG offers the following video inputs - one HDMI, DVI and VGA each. The monitor is equipped with two 7W speakers and can work both
horizontally and vertically. This model uses mounting holes in compliance with the VESA standard - spacing is equal to 400x200mm.

The open-frame liyama monitor is also characterized by a solid, smooth housing, without a screen covering bezel - TF4637MSC-B2AG is the perfect
solution as an interactive kiosk or an interactive commercial platform. Recommended by SQM Rental House device is adapted to work without
interruption for 24/7.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/652-iiyama-tf4637msc-b2ag.html
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