







IIYAMA TF4637MSC-B2AG

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	46
Panel	AMVA3
Touch points	12
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	1018.08
Height of viewable area (mm)	572.67
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	40.92 / 40.92
Left / right bezel size (mm)	40.96 / 40.96
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	420
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x DVI-I (Input, 24+5-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x USB-B
Connectors	1 x Audio (Input, 3.5mm)
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
Max. power consumption (W)	90
Width without stand (mm)	1100
Height without stand (mm)	654.5
Depth without stand (mm)	89
Net weight (kg)	34
Set contains	Power cord







Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 46-inch liyama TF4637MSC-B2AG is a 1920x1080 Full HD touch screen monitor with a brightness of up to 420 nits. The TF4637MSC-B2AG uses an IPS matrix with anti-glare coating - all this means that the liyama monitor presents a picture full of vivid colors, high contrast, large field of view and in great Full HD quality.

The device uses capacitive 12-point multi-touch technology - when a human finger touches the glass, it is detected because the electrical characteristics of the sensor grid significantly change. The coating is also characterized by great durability and scratch resistance. In addition, potential scratches have no effect on the further trouble-free operation of the touch screen.

TF4637MSC-B2AG offers the following video inputs - one HDMI, DVI and VGA each. The monitor is equipped with two 7W speakers and can work both horizontally and vertically. This model uses mounting holes in compliance with the VESA standard - spacing is equal to 400x200mm.

The open-frame liyama monitor is also characterized by a solid, smooth housing, without a screen covering bezel - TF4637MSC-B2AG is the perfect solution as an interactive kiosk or an interactive commercial platform. Recommended by SQM Rental House device is adapted to work without interruption for 24/7.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/652-iiyama-tf4637msc-b2ag.html